
　 　八幡南ボーイズ

　 　北九州若松ボーイズ

　 　宇部ボーイズ

　 　赤池ボーイズ

　 　飯塚ボーイズ

　 　小倉ボーイズ

　 　鷹羽ボーイズ

　 　北九州中央ボーイズ

　 　中間ボーイズ

　 　八幡ボーイズ

　 　上津役ボーイズ

　 　小倉東ボーイズ

　 　直方ボーイズ

　 　八幡西ボーイズ

　 　宗像ボーイズ

　 　京築ボーイズ

　 　八幡ひびきのボーイズ

　 　戸畑ボーイズ

　 　八幡東ボーイズ

　 　西田川ボーイズ

　 　福岡芦屋ボーイズ

　 　苅田ボーイズ

開会式：福智町赤池球場
　　　　平成28年７月16日(土)午前８時30分
　　　　エントリー　午前８時00分

選手宣誓：中川　武海（八幡南ボーイズ）

　宗：九州産業大池浦グランド
　赤：福智町赤池球場
　北：北九州中央ボーイズ球場
　筑：飯塚市筑穂野球場
　穂：飯塚市穂波野球場
【球　場】

　　

　予備日　７月24日(日）　　
　平成28年７月23日(土）　　
　平成28年７月18日(月・祝）
　平成28年７月16日(土）　　
【大会日】　　　　　　　　

穂：球　場
①：試合順
16：大会日
【凡　例】

第３回日本少年野球福岡県北支部ジュニア大会
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16①赤

16①北

16①宗

16②赤

16②宗

16②北

18①赤

18②赤

18①北

18②北

18①筑

18②筑

18①穂

18②穂

18③赤

18③北

18③筑

18③穂

23①穂

23②穂

23③穂 優勝

一回戦 二回戦 三回戦 準決勝 決勝

7月16日 7月18日 7月23日
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